Date
May 4

May 11
May 18
May 25
June 1

June 15
June 29
July 6

July 23
Aug 3

Aug 17

Aug 31

Battle Creek Senior Golf 2021 Schedule

Course
Cedar Creek GC

Stonehenge GC
Bedford Valley GC
Duck Lake CC
Island Hills GC
Binder Park GC
Bella Vista GC
Calderone GC
Coldwater CC
Riverside GC
Arbor Hills GC

Medalist GC

RB= range balls

Time
9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

8:30 AM & 1 PM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

Green fee
$41.00

$49.00
$41.00
$51.00
$45.00
$40.00
$44.00
$37.00
$41.00
$42.00
$42.00

$50.00

Notes
Lunch/RB

Lunch/RB

RB

RB

Lunch/ RB

Lunch/RB

Lunch/Awards

Several courses wanted to wait until they opened this year to understand how they may be
affected by Covid 19. Certificate of Covid 19 vaccine may be required to be shown the first
time out, so please have it available so we can check you off the list.
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