Battle Creek Senior Golf 2021 Schedule

Date May 4	Course Cedar Creek GC	Time 9:30 AM	Green fee \$41.00	Notes Lunch/RB
May 11	Stonehenge GC	9:30 AM	\$49.00	
May 18	Bedford Valley GC	9:30 AM	\$41.00	
May 25	Duck Lake CC	8:30 AM & 1 PM	\$51.00	Lunch/RB
June 1	Island Hills GC	9:30 AM	\$45.00	RB
June 15	Binder Park GC	9:30 AM	\$40.00	RB
June 29	Bella Vista GC	9:30 AM	\$44.00	
July 6	Calderone GC	9:00 AM	\$37.00	
July 23	Coldwater CC	9:30 AM	\$41.00	
Aug 3	Riverside GC	9:30 AM	\$42.00	Lunch/ RB
Aug 17	Arbor Hills GC	9:30 AM	\$42.00	Lunch/RB
Aug 31	Medalist GC	9:30 AM	\$50.00	Lunch/Awards

RB= range balls

Several courses wanted to wait until they opened this year to understand how they may be affected by Covid 19. Certificate of Covid 19 vaccine may be required to be shown the first time out, so please have it available so we can check you off the list.